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North Bengal University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:14.15

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Economics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001491239 TAMANNA  DEB Female No  1 1 UR  3  91.75  88.00  85.83  79.20  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002370219 ANIKET  JAISWAL Male No  2 2 UR  12  91.50  91.00  87.83  80.50  6601.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001927452 SHRISTRIKA  MAGAR Female No  3 3 UR  6  89.50  94.00  81.67  82.17  6740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000475673 ANNANYA  GURUNG Female No  4 4 UR  4  89.00  97.00  79.83  85.14  6527.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001726456 SOHINEE  ROY Female No  5 5 UR  15  88.50  84.00  85.33  92.57  6615.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001029918 KRISH  SHARMA Male No  6 6 UR  2  88.00  84.00  79.00  83.83  6737.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001332284 PEMA YANGLA BHUTIA Female No  7  1 7 ST  5  87.00  93.00  79.67  54.57  6421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000818285 DIP  KUNDU Male No  8 8 UR  2  86.25  84.00  81.83  73.00  6294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000858014 NAINA  PARVEEN Female No  9 9 UR  4  85.75  86.00  76.17  76.14  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375797 JUTHIKA  MINJ Female No  10  2 10 ST  12  84.75  85.00  75.83  64.00  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002374505 NEHA  SARKAR Female No  11  1 11 OBC-B  5  83.75  87.00  72.67  77.14  6370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001918936 JYOTIMOY  SINGHA Male No  12  1 12 SC  1  83.00  89.00  72.83  75.33  7130.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Economics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001652114 ADITYA  SAPKOTTA Male No  13  2 13 SC  7  80.50  93.00  72.83  88.33  6487.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002338828 ADITYA  GUPTA Male No  14 14 UR  23  80.50  89.00  69.50  78.60  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000433341 ROHAN KRISHNA RANA Male No  15 15 UR  2  78.50  91.00  70.67  88.50  6483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002327139 GUNIT KUMAR MISHRA Male No  16 16 UR  9  78.50  78.00  72.50  82.00  7196.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417239 BEBEK  BHOWAL Male No  17  2 17 OBC-B  15  78.00  91.00  68.17  75.71  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002140177 ISHIKA NA SAHA Female No  18 18 UR  9  77.75  87.00  74.20  88.83  6532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001892421 ADITYA  KUMAR Male No  19 19 UR  12  77.00  80.00  67.50  72.40  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002361287 ARUP  DAS Male No  20 20 UR  5  76.75  83.00  70.17  74.00  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001893892 INDRANIL  GUPTA Male No  21 21 UR  4  76.50  87.00  67.33  67.83  6159.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000535511 PRANTIK  DAS Male No  22 22 UR  4  75.75  89.00  67.17  79.50  6146.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000533243 AYUSH  SINGHA Male No  23  3 23 SC  3  75.25  71.00  66.00  67.20  6210.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272160 ANGAT  BAKHLA Male No  24 24 UR  6  73.75  87.00  71.40  88.00  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Acharya Prafulla Chandra Roy Government College, Siliguri, Darjeeling,Darjeeling
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Economics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000576375 MADHURYA  DEBNATH Male No  25  3 25 OBC-B  9  73.75  75.00  69.83  54.57  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000021542 ARITRI  DAS Female No  26  4 26 SC  5  72.75  63.00  65.50  50.71  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001102654 SAHIL  RANA Male No  27 27 UR  19  72.25  90.00  66.80  84.40  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001065676 ABHISHEK KUMAR 

MAHATO

Male No  28  5 28 SC  6  72.25  87.00  66.67  78.50  6494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273206 DAIPAYAN  GHATAK Male No  29 29 UR  10  72.25  71.00  68.17  92.71  6961.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001803418 RUPAK  SUBBA Male No  30 30 UR  5  72.25  58.00  65.00  64.63  6316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117807 ARPAN  BARMAN Male No  31  6 31 SC  5  70.75  90.00  67.80  85.50  6988.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170230 MD AZIZ ALI Male No  32  1 32 OBC-A  6  68.50  79.00  63.80  86.83  6908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002335166 PRACHI  KUMARI Female No  33 33 UR  21  68.00  89.00  63.60  83.00  6173.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001049142 BIDISHA  AZAD Female No  34 34 UR  5  66.75  79.00  58.50  63.67  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002040663 SANKALPA  MUKHIA Male No  35  4 35 OBC-B  12  66.50  71.00  58.83  47.50  6420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667981 SAIKAT  DEY Male No  36  5 36 OBC-B  10  65.75  82.00  61.60  75.29  6347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Economics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001334289 PRANAV  ROY Male No  37 37 UR  2  65.00  71.00  57.67  63.29  6665.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002421649 ABHAY  KUMAR Male No  38 38 UR  22  64.75  82.00  63.00  89.40  6562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448823 GOURABH  MAHATO Male No  39  7 39 SC  8  64.50  61.00  60.80  78.00  7266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402661 ESHA  ADHIKARY Female No  40  8 40 SC  22  64.00  84.00  60.00  56.14  6904.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187262 ARYAN  THAPA Male No  41  6 41 OBC-B  1  63.75  77.00  59.60  65.44  6373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001116478 EMON  ROY Male No  42  9 42 SC  4  63.75  71.00  60.00  61.80  6346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000207696 ANOURIK  SINGHA Male No  43 43 UR  2  63.25  77.00  58.17  87.40  7073.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001652022 ANKUSH  PAUL Male No  44  7 44 OBC-B  15  62.00  55.00  58.60  72.71  6335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001928800 HIMANGSHU  SINGHA Male No  45 45 UR  3  61.50  64.00  56.17  59.89  7091.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000840363 RITIK  GIRI Male No  46 46 UR  3  61.25  69.00  58.00  82.20  6951.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039924 SAHIL  CHHETRI Male No  47 47 UR  1  61.00  70.00  53.33  70.43  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001439795 ANISH  TAMANG Male No  48  3 48 ST  7  60.50  68.00  58.00  81.67  6999.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Economics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001669509 DEBJYOTI  DAS Male No  49 49 UR  6  58.50  65.00  55.60  68.80  6880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626588 KRISH  CHHETRY Male No  50 50 UR  13  55.25  75.00  53.00  68.20  6379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Acharya Prafulla Chandra Roy Government College, Siliguri, Darjeeling,Darjeeling
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Economics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002170230 MD AZIZ ALI Male No  32  1 1 OBC-A  6  68.50  79.00  63.80  86.83  6908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Acharya Prafulla Chandra Roy Government College, Siliguri, Darjeeling,Darjeeling
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Economics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002374505 NEHA  SARKAR Female No  11  1 1 OBC-B  5  83.75  87.00  72.67  77.14  6370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417239 BEBEK  BHOWAL Male No  17  2 2 OBC-B  15  78.00  91.00  68.17  75.71  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000576375 MADHURYA  DEBNATH Male No  25  3 3 OBC-B  9  73.75  75.00  69.83  54.57  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002040663 SANKALPA  MUKHIA Male No  35  4 4 OBC-B  12  66.50  71.00  58.83  47.50  6420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667981 SAIKAT  DEY Male No  36  5 5 OBC-B  10  65.75  82.00  61.60  75.29  6347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187262 ARYAN  THAPA Male No  41  6 6 OBC-B  1  63.75  77.00  59.60  65.44  6373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001652022 ANKUSH  PAUL Male No  44  7 7 OBC-B  15  62.00  55.00  58.60  72.71  6335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Acharya Prafulla Chandra Roy Government College, Siliguri, Darjeeling,Darjeeling

North Bengal University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:14.15

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Economics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001918936 JYOTIMOY  SINGHA Male No  12  1 1 SC  1  83.00  89.00  72.83  75.33  7130.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001652114 ADITYA  SAPKOTTA Male No  13  2 2 SC  7  80.50  93.00  72.83  88.33  6487.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000533243 AYUSH  SINGHA Male No  23  3 3 SC  3  75.25  71.00  66.00  67.20  6210.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000021542 ARITRI  DAS Female No  26  4 4 SC  5  72.75  63.00  65.50  50.71  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001065676 ABHISHEK KUMAR 

MAHATO

Male No  28  5 5 SC  6  72.25  87.00  66.67  78.50  6494.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117807 ARPAN  BARMAN Male No  31  6 6 SC  5  70.75  90.00  67.80  85.50  6988.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448823 GOURABH  MAHATO Male No  39  7 7 SC  8  64.50  61.00  60.80  78.00  7266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402661 ESHA  ADHIKARY Female No  40  8 8 SC  22  64.00  84.00  60.00  56.14  6904.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001116478 EMON  ROY Male No  42  9 9 SC  4  63.75  71.00  60.00  61.80  6346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Economics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 4: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001332284 PEMA YANGLA BHUTIA Female No  7  1 1 ST  5  87.00  93.00  79.67  54.57  6421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375797 JUTHIKA  MINJ Female No  10  2 2 ST  12  84.75  85.00  75.83  64.00  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001439795 ANISH  TAMANG Male No  48  3 3 ST  7  60.50  68.00  58.00  81.67  6999.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


